650
Ro
o
f
In
st
al
la

Connection method - Product code examples
VHLA-S-…-MSF 	 - female connector for fittings
VHLA-S-…-NS	 - male connector
VHLA-S-…-NSL	 - male connector with a gasket
VHLA-S-…-MSFF	 - extended female connector - slid over the duct
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
(pcs)
VHLA-S-125 125 224 250 3
VHLA-S-160 160 250 330 5
VHLA-S-200 200 300 330 5
VHLA-S-224 224 315 330 5
VHLA-S-250 250 355 370 5
Product code example
Product code:		  VHLA-S - 250 - MSF - RAL9006
type
Ød
connection
RAL colour
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
(pcs)
VHLA-S-315 315 - 450 7
VHLA-S-355 355 - 500 8
VHLA-S-400 400 - 560 9
VHLA-S-450 450 - 630 10
VHLA-S-500 500 - 690 11
VHLA-S-560 560 - 750 12
VHLA-S-630 630 - 820 13
VHLA-S-710 710 - 900 14
VHLA-S < Ø250 VHLA-S > Ø315